Table S4. Survival table of patients with RCC (Renal Cell Carcinoma) and ccRCC (clear
cell Renal Cell Carcinoma).

RCC patients

Year

Low nuclear SMAD4
expression (N=100)

N of cumulative
Events (censored)

10

12

13

13

13

13

16

14

14

N.at risk

88

76

64

52

40

28

14

High nuclear SMAD4
expression (N=24)

N of cumulative
Events (censored)

N.at risk

12

ccRCC patients

Low nuclear SMAD4
expression (N=76)

N of cumulative
Events (censored)

10

10

10

N.at risk

64

52

40

28

16

High nuclear SMAD4
expression (N=22)

N of cumulative
Events (censored)

N.at risk

10




